
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 4 June 2016
Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 6 Paul Mooney 733.2 1 68.5 55.3 62.4 186.2 66.7 55.1 60.7 368.7 65.5 55.4 61.9 551.5 66.6 54.4 60.7 733.2
A 2 Steven Ferguson 735.3 2 66.7 56.1 62.2 185.0 66.6 56.5 62.8 370.9 67.5 55.4 60.0 553.8 65.5 56.1 59.9 735.3
A 1 Peter Grimes 759.5 3 67.5 57.3 66.8 191.6 68.1 57.3 62.7 379.7 66.9 58.7 67.1 572.4 68.3 57.1 61.7 759.5
A 4 Chris Grimes 773.6 4 69.6 59.2 64.1 192.9 69.1 60.1 65.9 388.0 69.6 59.4 64.3 581.3 69.8 59.3 63.2 773.6
A 3 Guy Foster 774.6 5 69.8 58.8 64.7 193.3 66.3 75.1 62.8 397.5 67.9 57.4 64.1 586.9 67.2 57.4 63.1 774.6

B 1 Paul Blair 767.7 1 66.8 58.2 68.9 193.9 67.4 57.5 63.9 382.7 67.4 56.9 65.2 572.2 68.8 57.1 69.6 767.7
B 10 Gareth Dillon 801.4 2 73.0 61.0 69.1 203.1 71.9 62.6 67.5 405.1 69.8 60.6 66.5 602.0 71.1 60.1 68.2 801.4
B 2 Ashley Lamont 806.6 3 67.5 58.0 65.8 191.3 68.2 59.0 83.9 402.4 74.5 58.5 66.8 602.2 75.4 57.6 71.4 806.6
B 3 Tom Devaney 842.9 4 74.9 64.2 71.5 210.6 75.2 65.1 70.7 421.6 75.4 63.9 72.3 633.2 75.4 64.1 70.2 842.9
B 4 Paul Lowther 856.2 5 75.6 65.4 77.0 218.0 76.6 64.3 70.7 429.6 77.0 64.4 71.4 642.4 75.7 66.0 72.1 856.2

C 1 Robin Lyons 745.7 1 66.4 56.8 63.5 186.7 65.4 56.5 62.6 371.2 65.8 56.3 63.5 556.8 69.1 57.6 62.2 745.7

D 3 David Thompson 754.1 1 70.3 59.0 63.7 193.0 66.3 58.6 64.3 382.2 66.6 57.6 62.9 569.3 65.7 57.3 61.8 754.1
D 2 Mark King 778.1 2 69.9 59.3 65.4 194.6 68.4 57.1 84.3 404.4 66.8 57.7 65.0 593.9 65.0 56.8 62.4 778.1
D 5 Jamie McMillan 822.2 3 74.7 63.4 69.7 207.8 70.5 59.5 72.4 410.2 79.5 58.9 65.9 614.5 78.9 63.7 65.1 822.2
D 6 George McMillan 847.9 4 72.9 61.6 70.4 204.9 78.1 61.8 75.2 420.0 78.6 62.6 77.0 638.2 73.1 64.3 72.3 847.9
D 4 Andrew Blair 856.4 5 77.6 62.0 79.2 218.8 76.7 68.2 68.1 431.8 76.7 66.4 68.6 643.5 80.0 64.6 68.3 856.4

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 4 June 2016
Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 6 Paul Mooney 733.2 1 68.5 55.3 62.4 186.2 66.7 55.1 60.7 368.7 65.5 55.4 61.9 551.5 66.6 54.4 60.7 733.2
A 2 Steven Ferguson 735.3 2 66.7 56.1 62.2 185.0 66.6 56.5 62.8 370.9 67.5 55.4 60.0 553.8 65.5 56.1 59.9 735.3
C 1 Robin Lyons 745.7 3 66.4 56.8 63.5 186.7 65.4 56.5 62.6 371.2 65.8 56.3 63.5 556.8 69.1 57.6 62.2 745.7
D 3 David Thompson 754.1 4 70.3 59.0 63.7 193.0 66.3 58.6 64.3 382.2 66.6 57.6 62.9 569.3 65.7 57.3 61.8 754.1
A 1 Peter Grimes 759.5 5 67.5 57.3 66.8 191.6 68.1 57.3 62.7 379.7 66.9 58.7 67.1 572.4 68.3 57.1 61.7 759.5
B 1 Paul Blair 767.7 6 66.8 58.2 68.9 193.9 67.4 57.5 63.9 382.7 67.4 56.9 65.2 572.2 68.8 57.1 69.6 767.7
A 4 Chris Grimes 773.6 7 69.6 59.2 64.1 192.9 69.1 60.1 65.9 388.0 69.6 59.4 64.3 581.3 69.8 59.3 63.2 773.6
A 3 Guy Foster 774.6 8 69.8 58.8 64.7 193.3 66.3 75.1 62.8 397.5 67.9 57.4 64.1 586.9 67.2 57.4 63.1 774.6
D 2 Mark King 778.1 9 69.9 59.3 65.4 194.6 68.4 57.1 84.3 404.4 66.8 57.7 65.0 593.9 65.0 56.8 62.4 778.1
B 10 Gareth Dillon 801.4 10 73.0 61.0 69.1 203.1 71.9 62.6 67.5 405.1 69.8 60.6 66.5 602.0 71.1 60.1 68.2 801.4
B 2 Ashley Lamont 806.6 11 67.5 58.0 65.8 191.3 68.2 59.0 83.9 402.4 74.5 58.5 66.8 602.2 75.4 57.6 71.4 806.6
D 5 Jamie McMillan 822.2 12 74.7 63.4 69.7 207.8 70.5 59.5 72.4 410.2 79.5 58.9 65.9 614.5 78.9 63.7 65.1 822.2
B 3 Tom Devaney 842.9 13 74.9 64.2 71.5 210.6 75.2 65.1 70.7 421.6 75.4 63.9 72.3 633.2 75.4 64.1 70.2 842.9
D 6 George McMillan 847.9 14 72.9 61.6 70.4 204.9 78.1 61.8 75.2 420.0 78.6 62.6 77.0 638.2 73.1 64.3 72.3 847.9
B 4 Paul Lowther 856.2 15 75.6 65.4 77.0 218.0 76.6 64.3 70.7 429.6 77.0 64.4 71.4 642.4 75.7 66.0 72.1 856.2
D 4 Andrew Blair 856.4 16 77.6 62.0 79.2 218.8 76.7 68.2 68.1 431.8 76.7 66.4 68.6 643.5 80.0 64.6 68.3 856.4

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


